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 27 19AMBATTUR  43241 B026405  8 0 0 0 85062 INDIA  5

 90 100MEENAMBAKKAM  43241 B026427 -10-17 0 0 75062 INDIA  0

 53 54MADRAS NORTH  43241 B026428 -1-2 0 0 15062 INDIA  1

 66 70MADRAS PUDUR  43241 B032048 -4-8 0 1 35062 INDIA  0

 39 44MADRAS THIRUMANGALAM  43241 B032282 -5-6 0 1 05062 INDIA  0

 34 34MADRAS PADI SHENOY NAGAR  43241 B034065  0-1 0 0 15062 INDIA  2

 44 44MADRAS METRO WEST  43241 B035109  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  6

 44 45MADRAS ASHOK NAGAR  43241 B036082 -1-4 0 0 35062 INDIA  0

 102 100MADRAS CHETPET  43241 B036271  2 0 0 0 25062 INDIA  0

 22 22MADRAS ESPLANADE CENTRAL  43241 B037725  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  6

 12 12MADRAS MANALI  43241 B041089  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  18

 37 41MADRAS BASIN BRIDGE  43241 B045241 -4-5 0 0 15062 INDIA  0

 17 17MADRAS DOVETON SQUARE  43241 B049717  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  6

 31 30MADRAS CITY  43241 B050674  1-1 0 0 25062 INDIA  1

 20 0MADRAS MID CITY  43241 B051209  20 0 0 7 135062 INDIA  5

 51 49MADRAS GREEN PARK  43241 B051767  2-3 0 0 55062 INDIA  3

 26 28MADRAS CULTURAL CAPITAL  43241 B052021 -2-2 0 0 05062 INDIA  3

 18 52MADRAS POES GARDEN  43241 B056734 -34-35 0 1 05062 INDIA  0

 29 26MADRAS EXCELLENCE  43241 B061415  3-1 0 0 45062 INDIA  0

 61 62MADRAS ANNANAGAR WEST  43241 B063615 -1-2 0 0 15062 INDIA  5

 15 15CHENNAI METRO NORTH  43241 B065186  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  19

 47 47CHENNAI CROWN  43241 B066606  0-1 0 0 15062 INDIA  1

 46 56CHENNAI PADI HEAVEN CITY  43241 B068568 -10-14 0 0 45062 INDIA  1

 39 44CHENNAI SRUTHI  43241 B077888 -5-6 0 0 15062 INDIA  1

 20 21CHENNAI ANNA NAGAR II AVENUE  43241 B082772 -1-2 0 0 15062 INDIA  5

 12 12CHENNAI METRO PURASAI  43241 B101025  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  4

 25 31CHENNAI GKM  43241 B101026 -6-6 0 0 05062 INDIA  5

 37 38CHENNAI SPR  43241 B101477 -1-3 0 0 25062 INDIA  0

 25 26CHENNAI ROYAPURAM NORTH  43241 B104030 -1-2 0 0 15062 INDIA  0

 33 36CHENNAI ROYAPURAM HERITAGE  43241 B104490 -3-7 0 1 35062 INDIA  0

 22 22CHENNAI PUDUMAI HEAVEN CITY  43241 B105794  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  6

 21 30CHENNAI PUDUMAI GEMANI  43241 B106649 -9-9 0 0 05062 INDIA  0

 30 30CHENNAI PUDUMAI ROYAPETTAH  43241 B109191  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  6

 17 17CHENNAI GANDHI AVENUE  43241 B109363  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  6

 43 40CHENNAI GRAND HEAVEN CITY  43241 B109364  3-1 0 0 45062 INDIA  3

 40 40CHENNAI GREATER CITY  43241 B110090  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  6

 30 25Chennai Padi Royal City  43241 B119610  5 0 0 0 55062 INDIA  4

 23 20Chennai AGS Garden  43241 B123625  3 0 0 0 35062 INDIA  2

 26 33Chennai Royal Kings  43241 B128368 -7-7 0 0 05062 INDIA  4
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 31 28Chennai Manali Harmony  43241 B128406  3-2 0 0 55062 INDIA  0

 37 42Chennai Nandavanam  43241 B129157 -5-6 0 0 15062 INDIA  0

 20 20Chennai Beautiful Minds  43241 B136600  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  8

 45 45Chennai Mudra  43241 B139396  0-2 0 0 25062 INDIA  0

 19 20Chennai Trellis Friends  43241 B144999 -1-1 0 0 05062 INDIA  3

 21 15Chennai Rose Garden  43241 B145028  6-2 0 0 85062 INDIA  0

 14 14Chennai Sowcarpet Trending  43241 B146762  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  6

 15 15Chennai Pasumai  43241 B146896  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  5

 21 20Chennai Rhythms  43241 B147721  1 0 0 0 15062 INDIA  0

 26 26Chennai Heights  43241 B151348  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  4

 31 29Chennai Socials  43241 B151374  2-1 0 0 35062 INDIA  0

 26 39Chennai Vyasai North  43241 B151426 -13-13 0 0 05062 INDIA  0

 28 32Chennai Red Square  43241 B153007 -4-4 0 0 05062 INDIA  1

 36 37Chennai New Stars  43241 B153481 -1-2 0 0 15062 INDIA  0

 18 20Chennai Annanagar Gems  43241 B154720 -2-2 0 0 05062 INDIA  5

 24 21Chennai Deccan Friends  43241 B156481  3 0 0 0 35062 INDIA  5

 24 25Chennai Meraki  43241 B156941 -1-4 0 1 25062 INDIA  0

 24 24Chennai Goodhope  43241 B177806  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  5

 15 20Chennai Highness  43241 B178065 -5-10 0 0 55062 INDIA  0

 27 27Chennai Velachery Venghais  43241 B178165  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  8

 19 21Chennai Walkers Friends  43241 B178758 -2-3 0 0 15062 INDIA  0

 20 20Chennai Vikasa  43241 B180747  0 0 0 0 05062 INDIA  10

 23 0Chennai Crossway  43241 B183236  23 0 0 0 235062 INDIA  4

 23 0Chennai Little Crown  43241 B186931  23 0 0 0 235062 INDIA  5

 20 0Chennai Galaxy  43241 B190084  20 0 0 0 205062 INDIA  2

 23 0Chennai Nexgen  43241 B190358  23 0 0 0 235062 INDIA  1

 21 0Chennai Solar City  53241 B190492  21 0 0 0 215062 INDIA  2

 20 0Chennai Greenfield  53241 B190591  20 0 0 0 205062 INDIA  2

 23 0Chennai Aazhi  53241 B191027  23 0 0 0 235062 INDIA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  12  0  197  2,068 1,992  261  76 68
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Club

Club Status Changes for: DISTRICT 3241 B

DateClub Name Status

Good StandingMADRAS MID CITY 07-2025051209

Status QuoMADRAS POES GARDEN 11-2025056734

Good StandingMADRAS POES GARDEN 12-2025056734

Newly CharteredChennai Crossway 07-2025183236

Good StandingChennai Crossway 10-2025183236

Newly CharteredChennai Little Crown 07-2025186931

Good StandingChennai Little Crown 10-2025186931

Newly CharteredChennai Galaxy 10-2025190084

Good StandingChennai Galaxy 12-2025190084

Newly CharteredChennai Nexgen 09-2025190358

Good StandingChennai Nexgen 12-2025190358

Newly CharteredChennai Solar City 10-2025190492

Newly CharteredChennai Greenfield 10-2025190591

Newly CharteredChennai Aazhi 11-2025191027
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